

Questions / Answers / Amendments

Questions and Answers

Question #1	To encourage bidder participation and increase the pool of qualified resources available to the Crown, please confirm that resource security clearance may be in progress provided that the resource holds Reliability clearance at the time of contract award.
Answer #1	As per the Request for Proposal (Part 6 – SECURITY), all security requirements identified in the solicitation must be met before the award of a contract.